
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

1 

23 

88 

11 

69 

92 

15 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Rico RODI 

Riho KENS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

2:43.407 

2:49.092 

2:50.672 

2:51.444 

2:51.492 

3.844 

Diff 

5.685 

7.265 

8.037 

8.085 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:49.092] 

4  [2:50.672] 

- 

4  [2:51.492] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [2:43.407] 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.444] 

- 

0  [3.844] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 


