## RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023

SuperCar

1st Qualifying Heat				·		84		
Pos	No.	Name	Total Tm	Diff	R1.	R2.		
1	1	Maiko TAMM	2:43.407		-	4 [2:43.407]		
2	23	Mart TIKKERBÄR	2:49.092	5.685	4 [2:49.092]	-		
3	88	Kevin ALLIK	2:50.672	7.265	4 [2:50.672]	-		

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km

•	00	ICVIII ALLIII	21501072	7.200	. []	
4	11	Arvo KASK	2:51.444	8.037	-	4 [2:51.444]
5	69	Rico RODI	2:51.492	8.085	4 [2:51.492]	-
DNF	92	Riho KENS	3.844	4 Laps	-	0 [3.844]
DNS	15	Raini ROOMETS			0 []	-

ASPER

Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing Published on: equal as printed time Printed: 20/05/2023 11:05:59